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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Bakirova218
Peninsula SM

9.350 9.150 9.1009.350 36.950
2 4 1 4 1 

1 

Aivy Vanasupa1505
Peninsula SM

9.100 9.400 9.1509.100 36.750
7 1 4 3 2 

2 

Sophie Han216
Peninsula SM

9.150 9.050 9.3009.200 36.700
6 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Katherine Sfard212
Peninsula SM

8.800 9.200 9.2009.200 36.400
8 3 2T 2 4 

4 

Luna Li213
Peninsula SM

9.400 8.700 8.9508.900 35.950
1 7 6 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Ho215
Peninsula SM

9.200 9.250 8.9007.600 34.950
4T 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Meahmari Faison204
Dream Xtreme

9.200 7.800 8.9009.000 34.900
4T 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Leila Alayli201
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.850 8.7007.800 34.600
3 6 7 8 8 

8 
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